LED Strip Lighting
Introducing our extensive range of versatile LED strip lighting options for the professional commercial lighting
specifier. Our range offers solutions for all lighting and architectural applications and represent the cutting
edge in LED strip lighting technology
STATIC COLOUR RANGE - Speciality
2500K                                                             6000K
Conventional multi-chip LED strip
Single chip dotless COB strip

LEDSHCR 3528/
2835 120 4mm / 10mm 9.6W / 19.2W 2700K/3000K 800 / 1700 >95 12/24V 85
2500K                                                             6000K
STATIC COLOUR RANGE - Standard
Our range of commonly used LED strip lighting for a host of applications and lighting options.
(Images below not to scale)
LED Flexible Light Sheets
A revolutionary new lighting option
with a myriad of applications.
Self-adhesive backing allows
entire sheet to be fixed to display
surface for up or down lighting.
Sheets may be cut to size.
SPECIFICATIONS
Code Chipset LEDs p/m Width Watts p/m Lumens p/m CRI Voltage Lumen Efficiency
LEDS4.8W60L 3528 60 8mm or 5mm 4.8W 420 >90 12/24V 75
LEDS9.6W120L 3528 120 8mm or 5mm 9.6W 840 >90 12/24V 75
LEDS14.4W180L 2016 180 4mm 14.4W 1100 >90 12/24V 75
LEDS14.4W120L 3528 120 10mm 14.4W 1200 >90 12/24V 80
LEDS19.2W120L 2835 120 10mm 19.2W 1900 >90 24V 75
LEDS22W126L 5630 126 12mm 22W 2900 >90 24V 75
LEDS24W3000L 2106 300 10mm 24W 1850 >90 12/24V 75
+12V +12V +12V +12V +12V +12V +12V +12V +12V +12V +12V +12V +12V +12V
+12V +12V +12V +12V +12V +12V +12V +12V +12V +12V +12V +12V +12V +12V
+24V +24V +24V +24V +24V +24V +24V +24V
+24V +24V +24V +24V +24V +24V +24V +24V

150 5000
12
41.47
 +24V                                                                      +24V                 +24V                                                                                                                 +24V                 +24V                                                                       +24V
_                                                                                           _                     _                                                                                                                                       _                     _                                                                                         _
12W
DC12V
8mm wide
150 5000
8
17.85
+12V    +12V                +12V         +12V                +12V              +12V                +12V             +12V              +12V                        +12V               +12V           +12V               +12V              +12V                +12V             +12V
_                _                   _                      _                   _                          _                   _                         _                   _                                    _                   _                      _                  _                          _                    _                        _
SPECIFICATIONS
CODE WATTS p/m VOLTS WIDTH LUMENS p/m CUTTING INCREMENTS COLOUR TEMP. CRI RATING
LSCOB18W/10 18W 24V 10 1400 - 1700 38.46 2700K - 6500K >90 IP20
LSCOB14W/8 14w 24V 8 1200 - 1450 45.45 2700K - 6500K >90 IP20
LSCOB12W/8 12W 12V 8 850 - 1000 17.85 2700K - 6500K >90 IP20
LSCOB12W/10 12W 12V 10 850 - 1000 17.85 2700K - 6500K >90 IP20
LSCOB5W/5 5W 24V 5 500 45.45 2700K - 6500K >90 IP20
LSCOB10W/5 10W 24V 5 1000 45.45 2700K - 6500K >90 IP20
LSCOBCCT19W/12 19W 24V 12 1800 41.47 2700K - 6500K >90 IP20
LSCOBRGB15W/12 15W 24V 12 550 - 600 45.45 RGB >90 IP20